Experience the ultimate sound stage with formidable bass.
Enjoy the expertise with sublime MusicCast multi-room technology.
NEW PRODUCT BULLETIN
Technical Data  1
•Ability to be used as wireless subwoofer with select MusicCast models
•Twisted Flare Port technology
•Auto crossover and frequency adjustment via paired master device
•Modern piano finish
Welcome to the family.
Yamaha offer the ultimate choice in sound to suit your lifestyle.
Whether you prefer Home Theatre or sleek stereo sound,
peruse the MusicCast* catalogue for your perfect speaker partner.
Subwoofer
MusicCast SUB 100
Subwoofer
MusicCast SUB 100 NEW PRODUCT BULLETIN
Technical Data  2
Time for turbulence.
When you want to feel every moment with your sound… as
your favourite musician’s drum kit thumps into your living
room floor to that addictive action movie explosion vibrating
through your bones… Yamaha delivers real sound as it was
meant to be heard.
Born to be free.
With Wi-Fi connectivity your subwoofer can be placed
anywhere in your room. A simple power point and you are
ready to take your sound to another level where it feels right
and looks its best!
Network Section Yes (2.4 / 5 GHz)
Yes
Yes
Analog Audio Input
Ethernet
Driver
Output Power
Frequency Response
Advanced YST
Twisted Flare Port
Auto Standby
Dimensions (W x H x D)
Weight
1 (3.5 mm Stereo mini)
Yes
20 cm (8”) cone
130 W (5 ohms, 100 kHz, 10% THD)
28–300 Hz
Yes
Yes
Yes
252 x 373 x 418 mm
12.5 kg
Wi-Fi
MusicCast Surround
MusicCast Stereo
Subwoofer     MusicCast SUB 100 (NS-NSW100)